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© 00 N O O~ WN -

W W W W W WNDNNDNDNNDNMNDNMNMNMNNMNNNMNDNRERRRPRRPRRRPRRPRPR R
O b~ W NERLR O OO0WWNO OO PN WMNROOOOWLONOOOOOGMWDNERO

00:07:46
00:07:59
00:08:05
00:08:09
00:08:15
00:08:15
00:08:30
00:08:36
00:08:40
00:08:43
00:08:45
00:08:51
00:08:52
00:08:55
00:08:58
00:09:02
00:09:10
00:09:12
00:09:14
00:09:15
00:09:24
00:09:26
00:09:28
00:09:28
00:09:30
00:09:32
00:09:32
00:09:46
00:09:51
00:09:55
00:10:18
00:10:40
00:10:51
00:11:14
00:52:59

Gender

Pos

Gender

1 Female
2 Female
3 Female
4 Female
5 Female
6 Female
7 Female
8 Female
9 Female
10 Female
11 Female
12 Female
13 Female
14 Female
15 Female
16 Female
17 Female
18 Female
19 Female
20 Female
21 Female
22 Female
23 Female
24 Female
25 Female
26 Female
27 Female
28 Female
29 Female
30 Female
31 Female
32 Female
33 Female
34 Female
35 Female

Category Firstname

F9-10
F9-10
F9-10
F9-10
F9-10
F9-10
F9-10
F9-10
F9-10
F9-10
F9-10
F9-10
F9-10
F9-10
F9-10
F9-10
F9-10
F9-10
F9-10
F9-10
F9-10
F9-10
F9-10
F9-10
F9-10
F9-10
F9-10
F9-10
F9-10
F9-10
F9-10
F9-10
F9-10
F9-10
F9-10

Lauren
Isla
Luna-Rae
Poppy
Marta
Chloe
Rose
Abby
Ella

Cora
Imogen
Eva
Annabelle
lvy
Evangeline
Gabriella
Isla
Cerys
Ellie
Isabella
Eva

Isla
Penelope
Martha
Ivy
Robyn
Ines

Evie

Lily
Florence
Elyssa
Eden
Robyn-Arya
Sophia
Scarlett

Last name
Farr

Owen
Gibson
Hadnum
Choina
Drake
Bayle
Gamble
Clarke
Beeson
Parker Mclain
Proudlove
Winstanley
Fraser
Graham
Phillips
Spencer
Lickley -Rees
Birch
Talbot
Caley
Robinson
Thorley
Roper
Piercy
Crabtree
Bayley
Bishop
Baskeyfield
Jones
Oldridge
Frearson
Condliffe
Hinton
Buxton

Race
num Club

440 Staffordshire Moorlands AC

389 Trentham running club juniors

62 City of Stoke AC

301 Staffordshire Moorlands AC
56 City of Stoke AC

391 Vale Royal AC

647 Wrekin Harriers

422 West Cheshire AC

962 Trentham RC
17 Cannock & Stafford AC

696 Wrekin Harriers

399 Vale Royal AC

241 Newcastle (Staffs) Tri Club

393 Vale Royal AC

608 Staffordshire Moorlands AC
76 City of Stoke AC

239 Newcastle (Staffs) Tri Club

861 Telford AC

166 Newcastle (Staffs) AC

969 Macclesfield Harriers & AC

454 Cannock & Stafford AC

142 Macclesfield Harriers
86 City of Stoke AC

448

596 Stafford Harriers

642 West Cheshire AC

165 Newcastle (Staffs) AC
51 City of Stoke AC

727 Trentham RC

609 Staffordshire Moorlands AC
38 Cannock & Stafford AC
61 City of Stoke AC

465 City of Stoke AC

303 Staffordshire Moorlands AC
54 City of Stoke AC



